www.edwardssignaling.com 6-13T M
C
A
LL
 F
O
R
 A

7007BR-N5 0.41 0.59
XENONAC 92 dB
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage Current Lens Color dB at 1m/10ft. Strobe Candela
Buzzer/Strobe
7007B-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Clear 92/82 150
7007BA-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Amber 92/82 120
7007BB-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Blue 92/82 51
7007BG-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Green 92/82 86
7007BR-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Red 92/82 74
R A G B C
4 9/16"
(116mm)
4 1/2"

7007BR-N5 0.41 0.59
XENONAC 92 dB
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage Current Lens Color dB at 1m/10ft. Strobe Candela
Buzzer/Strobe
7007B-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Clear 92/82 150
7007BA-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Amber 92/82 120
7007BB-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Blue 92/82 51
7007BG-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Green 92/82 86
7007BR-N5 120V AC 0.115 A Red 92/82 74
R A G B C
4 9/16"
(116mm)
4 1/2"